
TUL-Turnaus 2024 Lahti

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z02_C74 1.0 Report Created  LA 10 HELMI 2024 16:19 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 2

LA 10 HELMI 2024  13:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 9  (60kg) TAIPALE Juho HNT
NIYONKURU Elia NNB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OUTA ÅMAN Kari LAKA
KAJKU
HSC
KEI
JÄKK

PYLSY Albert
PIRINEN Matteus
RAUMA Jani
TAPIO Janniina
TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu

30:25
30:27
30:27
30:25
30:25

RED
BLUE

2 10  (60kg) KEMPPAINEN Santeri VABO
KRAOUATI Karim HNT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

STB MURTOMÄKI Jari OUTA
KEMPY
MINY
YTK
VAHA

TYNI Pirjo
HIRVASNIEMI Petri
MIETTINEN Olli
LINDSTEDT Risto
JÄRVINEN Rene

30:24
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 11  (63,5kg) UMAR Ismail CREST
KATAJA Dmitri TTN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SOVO JYRKKÄNEN Pauli HSC
HTN
JÄKK
OUTA
KAJKU

RAUMA Jani
SIGAJEV Mark
TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu
ÅMAN Kari
PIRINEN Matteus

30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 12  (67kg) POROPUDAS Antton JÄKK
ENOLA Juuso PNMKY

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VAHA JÄRVINEN Rene YTK
HETA
STB
KEI
OUTA

VLASOFF Taina
SIRVIÖ Laura
MURTOMÄKI Jari
TAPIO Janniina
TYNI Pirjo

30:26
30:27
30:27
27:30
30:26

RED
BLUE

5 13  (67kg) LEPPÄNEN Ilkka SBC
PIHKOLA Ville LAKA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAJKU PIRINEN Matteus SOVO
MINY
OUTA
HSC
JÄKK

JYRKKÄNEN Pauli
MIETTINEN Olli
ÅMAN Kari
RAUMA Jani
TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu

30:27
28:29
28:29
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 14  (75kg) NOIOSO Jimi YTK
BEJTULLAHI Bekim PBC

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HTN SIGAJEV Mark KEMPY
OUTA
LAKA
STB
VAHA

HIRVASNIEMI Petri
TYNI Pirjo
PYLSY Albert
MURTOMÄKI Jari
JÄRVINEN Rene

28:28
29:26
29:26
29:26
29:26

RED
BLUE

7 15  (75kg) KORPAS Antton EKH
JALAVA Julian CREST BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HSC RAUMA Jani MINY
LAKA
OUTA
KAJKU
HTN

MIETTINEN Olli
PYLSY Albert
ÅMAN Kari
PIRINEN Matteus
SIGAJEV Mark

29:28
30:27
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

8 16  (92kg) BAILEY Nikolas HSC
SEPPÄ Aarne RSG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JÄKK TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu YTK
HETA
STB
SOVO
KEMPY

VLASOFF Taina
SIRVIÖ Laura
MURTOMÄKI Jari
JYRKKÄNEN Pauli
HIRVASNIEMI Petri

30:24
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:24
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RED
BLUE

9 17  (W60kg) VIITANEN Vilma MINY
TYNI Anna WBC

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OUTA TYNI Pirjo YTK
HETA
JÄKK
KEI
SOVO

VLASOFF Taina
SIRVIÖ Laura
TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu
TAPIO Janniina
JYRKKÄNEN Pauli

20:17
20:17
20:16
20:17
20:16

RED
BLUE

10 29  (W48kg) LAPPALAINEN Ninja NAJ
MYLLYMÄKI Laura ONS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KEI TAPIO Janniina VAHA
LAKA
YTK
MINY
HTN

JÄRVINEN Rene
PYLSY Albert
LINDSTEDT Risto
MIETTINEN Olli
SIGAJEV Mark

27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

11 18  (W63kg) KONTTILA Mette LOBC
NISKANEN Iida TTN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OUTA ÅMAN Kari OUTA
KAJKU
HETA
KEMPY
HSC

TYNI Pirjo
PIRINEN Matteus
SIRVIÖ Laura
HIRVASNIEMI Petri
RAUMA Jani

29:28
27:30
30:27
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 19  (W70kg) HAAPANEN Venla HETA
SILLANSUO Mari NBC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

STB MURTOMÄKI Jari SOVO
KEI
JÄKK
YTK
YTK

JYRKKÄNEN Pauli
TAPIO Janniina
TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu
VLASOFF Taina
LINDSTEDT Risto

26:30
24:30
24:30
24:30
25:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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